Situated in the Village of Oakwood,
County of Pauling and State of Ohio:
Commencing at the North side of

Harmon Street and being Seventy-six
(76) feet East of the intersection of
Harmon and Third Streets on said
North side of Harmon Street; thence
North One Hundred and thirty-two
(132) feet; thence East Sixty-four (64)
feet; thence South One Hundred and

Thirty-two (132) feet; thence West
Sixty-four (64) feet to the place of
beginning. The above premises
being part of Outlot 9 of Section 26,
Brown Township.
Auditor's Parcel #10-22S-017-00
Property Address: 302 E. Harmon

Street, Oakwood, Ohio
Prior Instrument Reference:

[...]

will be offered for sale:
104 West Woodcox Street, Antwerp
Parcel Number: 12-04S-050-00

A full legal description of this property is on record at the Paulding County
Recorder’s Office located in the Courthouse or at:

www.uslandrecorders.com.
Said premises appraised at Thirty-nine Thousand and No/100 ($39,000.00)

Dollars and cannot be sold for less than two-thirds of that amount on the first sale
date.
The first sale date will be on the August 18, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. All bidders must

be registered with RealAuction for on-line bidding at:
https://paulding.sheriffsaleauction.ohio.gov.

[...]

will be offered for sale:
104 West Woodcox Street, Antwerp
Parcel Number: 12-04S-050-00

A full legal description of this property is on record at the Paulding County
Recorder’s Office located in the Courthouse or at:

www.uslandrecorders.com.
Said premises appraised at Thirty-nine Thousand and No/100 ($39,000.00)

Dollars and cannot be sold for less than two-thirds of that amount on the first sale
date.
The first sale date will be on the August 18, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. All bidders must

be registered with RealAuction for on-line bidding at:
https://paulding.sheriffsaleauction.ohio.gov.